5.1
427Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

thermal transfer
THTT DS.
THTT DS - 2:1 Aerospace High Temperature
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
THTT24DS-2x25BK 2.4 1.2 25.0 0.41 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72037
THTT24DS-2x25WH 2.4 1.2 25.0 0.41 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72001
THTT24DS-1x50BK 2.4 1.2 50.0 0.41 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72036
THTT24DS-1x50WH 2.4 1.2 50.0 0.41 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72000
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.

Shrinkable markers "Ladder Style",
thermal transfer
THTT DS - 2:1 Aerospace High Temperature
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
THTT32DS-2x25BK 3.2 1.6 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72041
THTT32DS-2x25WH 3.2 1.6 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72005
THTT32DS-1x50BK 3.2 1.6 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72040
THTT32DS-1x50WH 3.2 1.6 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72004
THTT48DS-2x25BK 4.8 2.4 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72045
THTT48DS-2x25WH 4.8 2.4 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72009
THTT48DS-1x50BK 4.8 2.4 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72044
THTT48DS-1x50WH 4.8 2.4 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72008
THTT64DS-2x25BK 6.4 3.2 25.0 0.33 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72049
THTT64DS-2x25WH 6.4 3.2 25.0 0.33 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72013
THTT64DS-1x50BK 6.4 3.2 50.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72048
THTT64DS-1x50WH 6.4 3.2 50.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72012
THTT95DS-2x25BK 9.5 4.8 25.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72053
THTT95DS-2x25WH 9.5 4.8 25.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72017
THTT95DS-1x50BK 9.5 4.8 50.0 0.33 500 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72052
THTT95DS-1x50WH 9.5 4.8 50.0 0.33 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-72016
THTT127DS-2x25BK 12.7 6.4 25.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72057
THTT127DS-2x25WH 12.7 6.4 25.0 0.33 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72021
THTT127DS-1x50BK 12.7 6.4 50.0 0.33 500 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72056
THTT127DS-1x50WH 12.7 6.4 50.0 0.33 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-72020
THTT190DS-2x25BK 19.1 9.5 25.0 0.43 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72061
THTT190DS-2x25WH 19.1 9.5 25.0 0.43 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72025
THTT190DS-1x50BK 19.1 9.5 50.0 0.43 500 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72060
THTT190DS-1x50WH 19.1 9.5 50.0 0.43 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-72024
THTT254DS-2x25BK 25.4 12.7 25.0 0.48 600 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72065
THTT254DS-2x25WH 25.4 12.7 25.0 0.48 600 pcs. White (WH) 553-72029
THTT254DS-1x50BK 25.4 12.7 50.0 0.48 300 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72064
THTT254DS-1x50WH 25.4 12.7 50.0 0.48 300 pcs. White (WH) 553-72028
THTT381DS-2x25BK 38.1 19.1 25.0 0.50 200 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72069
THTT381DS-2x25WH 38.1 19.1 25.0 0.50 200 pcs. White (WH) 553-72033
THTT381DS-1x50BK 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.50 100 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72068
THTT381DS-1x50WH 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.50 100 pcs. White (WH) 553-72032
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.